	·			
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED				
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE		CONSERVATION COMMISS	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and	
FILE	REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE AND HOBBS 05	FICE G. C. Reflective 1-1-65	
U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TR	ANSPORT OIL AND NATURA		
TRANSPORTER OIL		//n/ 5	od Wit AA	
OPERATOR GAS	-			
PRORATION OFFICE Operator				
Address M. HUBER COF	RPORATION		,	
	ding, Midland, Texas	79701 Other (Please explain)		
Reason(s) for filling (theck proper bo	Change in Transporter of:	Offier (Flease explain)		
Recompletion	Oil Dry G	Gas		
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Cond	ensate		
If change of ownership give name				
and address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI) I FASE		10.30	
Lease Name	Well No. Pool N	ame, Including Formation Porton-Lower Wolfcamp	K-309 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	
Location Stoltz Ste	te l Mor	ton-Lower Wolfcamp	Stat	
Unit Letter ; ; 5	Feet From The South	ine and 554 Feet F	rom The West	
Line of Section 6 , T	ownship 15S Range	35E , NMPM,	Lea Cou	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G	AS		
Name of Authorized Transporter of C	or Condensate	Address (Give address to which a	approved copy of this form is to be sent)	
Service Pipeline Co	Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which a	tye. Lubbock. Texas approved copy of this form is to be sent)	
	ant (Atlantic Richfie			
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected?	when	
give location of tanks.	M 6 15S 35E	No	Est. 5/25/1966	
If this production is commingled to COMPLETION DATA	with that from any other lease or pool	., give commingling order number:		
Designate Type of Comple	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepe	n Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. R	
	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	X Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
Date Spudded		·		
3/29/1966	5/20/1966 Name of Producing Formation	10.582 Top Off/Gas Pay	10,408 Tubing Depth	
Morton-L. Wolfeamp	Lower Wolfcamp	10,358'	10.342* Depth Casing Shoe	
1 CHOLGIONS	les per ft : 10.358- TUBING, CASING, AI	369! @ 2 holes per		
HOLE SIZE	TUBING, CASING, AND CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
		1		
17-1/2"	13-3/8"	3851 4,5251	275 200	
17-1/2" 11" 7-7/8"	13-3/8" 8-5/8" 4-1/2"	10,450	250	
	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be	after recovery of total volume of loa	d oil and must be equal to or exceed top	
OIL WELL	able for this	depth or be for full 24 hours)		
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, g	gas tijt, etc.)	
5/17/1966 Length of Test	5/19/1966 Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
17 hours Actual Prod. During Test	200 PSI	Packer Water - Bbls.	3/IIII Gas-MCF	
374 bbls.	374 bbls.	None	472/Day	
GAS WELL				
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE	OIL CONSE	RVATION COMMISSION	
		APPROVED		
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		n ,		
above is true and complete to	the best of my knowledge and belief	ВУ		
_		TITLE		
If I done of			This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.	
- Majal A	Miral	If this is a request for well, this form must be acc	allowable for a newly drilled or deep ompanied by a tabulation of the devi	
(Signature)		tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.		

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out Sections I, II, III, and VI only for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

District Production Superintendent

5/20/1966_(Date)

har 22 7 3 50 %

ATTACHMENT
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION FORM C-104

DEVIATION SURVEYS

Operator: J.M. Huber Corporation

Lease & Well No: Stoltz State #1

Location: 554' FS&W lines Section 6-15S-35E (Unit M),

Lea County, New Mexico

Depth	Degrees	Depth	Degrees
150'	1/2°	4,9851	1-1/40
350'	3/40	5,479	1-1/20
650'	10	5,883'	1-1/20
9591	3/40	6,193'	1-1/2°
1,400'	3/40	6,690	10
1,770"	1.	6,908	1/20
2,110'	1.	7.330	1/20
2.509	ī•	7,690	3/40
2,880	1-3/40	8,000	1-1/40
3,000	1-1/40	8,415	1-3/40
3,500	1-3/40	8.760	1-3/40
3,605	10	9,140'	20
3,990	1-3/40	9,620	2-3/40
4,315	1-1/40	9,800'	2-3/40
4,520	10	10,200	30
4.810	1-1/20		
4 9 0 7 0	1-1/E	10,500'	2-3/40

I do hereby certify that the above information was taken directly from Forster Drilling Company's Deviation Survey, and is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Floyd L. Meade

District Production Superintendent

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20 4 day of

_,1966.

Notary Public in and for Midland County, Texas

My Commission Expires: June 1, 1967

*

AT ENGLASHIE 111 Towns IV. Chok (COMMIRGING) Sign (Julea)

CONTRACTOR OF STREET

polasticated ason, the constant

The signature services of the contract

location is the sign likes reation deligner, the till to the till the sign of the till the sign of the

1 : Q	ក្ និក្ ស្ ^ក	195 1 454	13 15
Fig. N. J. See	. W. 🔉	ne 🔨	
in it is a second			<u> </u>
		## \ E	
		# # N.F	₁
42		₽ ga v je	·
		**	
₹ f	and the state of t	44	يا مدني د
	ne karantaran dari sebagai seb	# <u>}</u>	<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		04/8/1	i de j≰
ės į		0 \$ \ 1	3,
·		● 🎉 🎺 🐭 🥫	
\$ a			
State of the state	ាវ ស្គារ៉ូក្	12 th 1 miles	4 (
 4 전, 학교 소 		34/1-1	i i
ુ ં		- A	فو 🙀 💸
		2011-1	

า เพลงรู้ ออกตาซองเป็นเพล**าอิก**ส์ เดของ คารเจ๋ เสียวด หรือสาด การเป็น นะโกร The program in the company of the Company of the second of the contract of the ្នុងស្រាស់ស្ត្រស្ត្រ មួយ ដែល ជាសម្រាស់ ស្នង ស្នងស្ត្រស ។ ។ ១ ១៦៧៦ សុំ

season someone and south the little

go end to seld as wroted of most fire will transfer

The second secon

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL CONTROL CONTROL DESCRIPTION OF THE LAST CONTROL OF THE L